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Chris Brickey, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

B & T Drainage Inc. Tamara Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

C C T Underground Rebecca Tippe (309) 221-9027 cctunderground@yahoo.com

Capitol Tunneling Inc. Kyle Lucus (614) 444-0255 klucus@CapitolTunneling.com

Cornerstone Boring Chad Rudolph (270) 898-8090 chad@apicontractorsky.com

Hayes Drilling Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larryhayes2010@gmail.com

Illini Drilled Foundations Inc. Eric Reuther (217) 442-8765 eric@illinidrilling.com

Insituform Technologies Jay Ferguson (317) 408-7136 jferguson@aegion.com

Lykins Contracting Inc. Joe Cook (812) 623-2244 d.lykins@lykinsinc.com

McKinney Drilling Company Mike Robinson (410) 874-1235 mrobinson@mckinneydrilling.com

Midwest Mole Kyle Wheatholder (317) 545-1335 info@midwestmole.com

S & S Directional Boring Tod Schlachter (419) 630-0726 jenny@artcoatingtech.com

Trenchless Innovation Cody Traylor (812) 217-8740 c_traylor1@icloud.com
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